
Support Oppose Concerned Total

10 21 15 46
Written Connie Swanson conswanson@aol.com 1 Sat 5/4/2024 9:57 AM

Written
Karen Porter Valle

Ward 1
643 St Lawrence Ave Reno NV 89509

1
Sat 5/4/2024 11:43 AM

Written
John A. White Jr. john@lawquest.com 775-322-8000 205 Southridge Drive Reno, NV 89509

1
Sun 5/5/2024 6:55 PM

Written Justin Haghighi Unincorporated Washoe County justin@haghighi.co 310-970-0000 12790 Fellowship Way 1 Sun 5/5/2024 8:27 PM
Written Susan Entenman Ward 3 sentenman2012@yahoo.com 1 Sun 5/5/2024 9:22 PM
Written E. Gers latenten2@yahoo.com Reno, NV 89523 1 Saturday, May 4, 2024 8:59 PM
Written Anonymous d.luscav@yahoo.com 1 Sunday, May 5, 2024 12:07 AM

Written
Bruce Cowee b2acowee@aol.com 6510 Mahogany Ridge Drive Reno 89523

1
Sunday, May 5, 2024 7:42 AM

Written Mary Lee dragonmommy1234@icloud.com 1 Sunday, May 5, 2024 8:37 AM
Written Dori Goldman shpilkas@icloud.com 1 Sunday, May 5, 2024 9:13 AM

Written
Diane Young McCormack spirit@telis.net 530-559-9600 700 California Avenue Reno, NV 89509

1
Mon 5/6/2024 8:08 AM

Written Katherine Oakley Ward 5 snokat.rose@gmail.com 2710 Apollo Way 1 Mon 5/6/2024 9:12 AM
Written Diane McCormack Spirit@telis.org 530-559-9600 700 California Avenue 0 Monday, May 6, 2024 7:22 AM
Written Roberta Decker rmdecker44@gmail.com 1 Monday, May 6, 2024 8:28 AM
Written Kris Engstrom khallengstrom58@gmail.com 1 Sunday, May 5, 2024 6:44 PM
Written Cindi Chandler cindicha@msn.com 1 Sunday, May 5, 2024 10:24 AM
Written Kristie Essa krisessa@gmail.com 1 Sunday, May 5, 2024 3:24 PM
Written Jean Johnson possegirl@rapiddog.net 2295 Putnam Dr Reno 89503 1 Sunday, May 5, 2024 3:29 PM
Written April Barker a_barker_2@yahoo.com 1 Monday, May 6, 2024 5:39 AM
Written Jeff Lage jefflage@hotmail.com 1 Monday, May 6, 2024 8:17 AM
Written Laura LaMere smellandjack@yahoo.com 1 Monday, May 6, 2024 11:23 AM
Written Carmen Gage carmen.gage@gmail.com 1 Mon 5/6/2024 12:55 PM
Written Margo Piscevich margo.piscevich@gmail.com 775-825-4108 3745 Falcon Way Reno, Nevada 89509 1 Mon 5/6/2024 10:57 PM
Written Roslyn Zimmerman renoroz@nvbell.net 1 Tue 5/7/2024 7:20 AM
Written Catherine Burns nostatic8@gmail.com 1 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 6:27 AM
Written Jennifer Lee jleetahoe1@gmail.com 1 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:43 AM
Written Beth Dory kevindory@hotmail.com 1 Monday, May 6, 2024 9:10 PM
Written Marshall Drake mklmjdrake@gmail.com 1 Monday, May 6, 2024 8:57 PM
Written Maia Johnson maia@tsundoku.ne.jp 1 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 at 2:10 PM
Written Maia Johnson maia@tsundoku.ne.jp 0 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 at 2:07 PM
Written William Mantle Mantleward6@gmail.com 1 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 at 2:25 PM
Written Tom Tate misc@tatedesign.com 1 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 at 12:35 PM

Written
Thomas Albright

Truckee Meadows 
Bicycle Alliance Ward 1 tpalbright@gmail.com 775-857-8639 2725 Solari Dr 1 Tue 5/7/2024 9:05 AM

Written Ky Plaskon Ward 1 Kyplaskon@gmail.com 775-287-0302 702 Hunter Lake Dr 1 Tue 5/7/2024 9:11 AM
Written Cayman Levonian Cayman.p.levonian@gmail.com 1 Tue 5/7/2024 9:30 AM
Written Leah Sanders leah.sanders14@gmail.com 1880 Coleman Dr.. Reno 1 Tue 5/7/2024 1:46 PM
Written Wynn Hessler Ward 1 wynnkhessler@gmail.com 775-412-7714 237 Clay St 1 Tue 5/7/2024 9:46 AM

Written
Dane Hillyard

Greenstreet 
Development Inc. Ward 1 daneo@me.com 775-745-3950 9050 Prototype Ct. Reno NV 89521 1 Tue 5/7/2024 10:08 AM

Written Sally Tate saltate@gmail.com 1 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 9:55 AM
Written Damien Cole cole461@gmail.com 775-301-0774 17 S Virginia Street 1 Tue 5/7/2024 2:47 PM
Written Kathryn Landreth kelandreth@gmail.com 1 Tue 5/7/2024 11:28 AM
Written Douglas Erwin erwin@edawn.org 1 Tue 5/7/2024 1:53 PM
Written Zoey Bray zoebrayart@gmail.com 1 Tue 5/7/2024 3:00 PM
Written Michael Brussio mbbussio@gmail.com 625 Skyline Blvd 1 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 4:39:55 PM
Written Anita Morales morales775nv@gmail.com 1145 Dartmouth Drive, Reno 89509 1 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 3:11 PM
Written Robbin Palmer Unincorporated Washoe County rpalmer@nnps.reno.nv.us 775-853-8572 4430 Fairvew Road, Reno 89511 1 Tue 5/7/2024 3:52 PM
Written Sandy Shaff Ward 2 sanshaff@sbcglobal.net 775-525-0656 4300 Swanson Ln, Reno, NV 89509 1 Tue 5/7/2024 3:57 PM
Written Rose Mary Bucher Clune rrickhalo@aol.com 1 Tue 5/7/2024 3:59 PM

5-8-2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # D.1 Title 18 Afforable Housing Initiatives

Written or
Voicemail

Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date


























































































